Division: COV 2025

Unnamed Division

Tournament Report
6/29/2025 Indian Lake

Federation#:

Participant

BRYAN MAYO

TOM ARMSTRONG
RAY PASQUARELLI
DICK WARHURST
JOSH MARTIN
GARY FARAGALLI
JIM HATZBERGER
JEFF MONTELLA
BOB BEGAN

MIKE O'LEARY
BOB SHAW

JOE CASINELLI
DONNIE ST ANGELLO
JOHN SANDERS
KEVIN PLOUFFE
PETE HAMMOND
BOB HAMMOND
MANNY CORREIA
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F
5/5 13.74 3.26
5/5 10.28 2.77
3/3 8.05 3.65
4/ 4 7.96
4/ 4 7.90 2.83
4/3 7.73 .25 2.53
1/1 3.10 3.10
1/1 212 212
1/1 1.44 1.44
1/1 .01 .01
1/1 .01 .01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
18 Total Hours Fished:
62.09 Average Fish Weight:

30 Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

29 ( 96.67%)

Total
13.74
10.28
8.05
7.96
7.90
7.48
3.10
2.12
1.44
.01
.01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

7.00
2.07
1.67
3.27
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